B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
A242 T& B C A B LE TR AY M E TA L L I C C A B L E TR AY
—
Superstrut® support systems
155⁄88 in. x 155⁄88 in. channel and hardware
—

corrosion resistance
—
Ordering information
A
A247
—
Superstrut support systems
Quick Clamp II (TBQC)
—
Loading data
Cat. no.
Design load 1
static load limit
lb (kg)
Design load 2
lb (kg)
Design load 3
lb (kg)
TBQC050 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC075 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC100 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC125 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC150 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC200 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC250 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC300 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC350 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC400 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
Design load 1 has a safety factor of 4. Design loads 2 and 3 have a safety factor of 1.
Design
load 3
Design load 1